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1 Mukesh Das 15-05-97 Ashok Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

7079616385 OBC 8th Mason

2 Manoj Das 05-04-81 Basu Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

8877348642 OBC 5th Mason

3 Ramesh Kumar 25-02-96 Vishnudev Das Vill- Usmanpur Tola, P.O- 

Mirjafari, P.S + Block- 

Kharik, Dist.-Bhagarpur,Pin-

853202

7079663094 OBC- 1 10th Mason

4 Subodh Kumar 20-08-83 Arjun Ray Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

9006512520 OBC 8th Mason

5 Amit Das 02-04-85 Yogendra Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

9576490540 OBC 5th Mason

6 Sanjay Das 06-08-84 Lakhi Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

8677870237 OBC 5th Mason

7 Lochan Kumar 02-03-93 Kartik Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

OBC- 1 10th Mason

8 Hiralal Das 08-05-82 Jeevan Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

9973949473 OBC 8th Mason

9 Balmiki Das 02-04-97 Fani Lal Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

OBC 8th Mason

10 Madari Das 02-08-82 Ganeshi Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

8407830564 OBC 5th Mason

11 Medi Das 03-08-82 Basu Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

8407830564 OBC 5th Mason

12 Chhedi Das 02-08-80 Basu Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

9709825682 OBC Inter Mason

13 Brahemdev Das 01-02-81 Nageshwar Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

8651985050 OBC 8th Mason

14 Md. Daud 08-12-86 Md. Inabo Vill+P.O+ P.S + Block- 

Kharik, Dist.-Bhagarpur,Pin-

853202

7545953347 OBC 5th Mason

15 Md. Saddam Ansari 14-02-94 Md. Kamar 

Ansari

Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

9525329895 OBC 10th Mason

16 Sabab Ali 08-12-81 Khursid Alam Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

9525329895 OBC 5th Mason

17 Md. Parvej Alam 02-07-81 Md. Khursid 

Alam

Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

9525329895 OBC 5th Mason

18 Umesh Das 04-12-81 Sukdev Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

OBC- 1 5th Mason

19 Mataru Das 01-07-84 Ramlal Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

OBC- 1 5th Mason
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20 Bheem Das 03-09-81 Kanik Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

OBC 7th Mason

21 Pramod Das 27-07-81 Satan Das Vill- Usmanpur, P.O- 

Mirjafari, P.S + Block- 

Kharik, Dist.-Bhagarpur,Pin-

853202

OBC 9th Mason

22 Vipin Kumar Das 08-09-86 Yogendra Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

7549510185 OBC- 1 5th Mason

23 Pravin Kumar 01-03-90 Vijay Das Vill-Jamalpur,P.S + Block- 

Vihapur, Dist.-Bhagarpur,Pin-

853201

7654444317 OBC- 1 Inter Mason

24 Arvind Das 10-03-96 Vijay Das Vill-Jamalpur,P.S + Block- 

Vihapur, Dist.-Bhagarpur,Pin-

853201

7654444317 OBC- 1 Inter Mason

25 Md. Azamat Ansari 05-08-96 Md. Samsuddin 

Ansari

Vill- Momin Tola, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

9939032135 OBC 10th Mason

26 Tipen das 08-08-80 Baraham Das Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

9162478391 OBC- 1 8th Mason

27 Sanjay Kumar 01-03-90 PramodDas Vill+P.O- Mirjafari, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

9199748135 OBC- 1 5th Mason

28 Bhikhari Sah 25-05-82 Kamdev Sah Vill+P.O- Telghee, P.S + 

Block- Bihpur, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

OBC 8th Mason

29 Amresh Pandit 15-12-90 Kailash Pandit Vill+P.O- Kharik Bazar, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

OBC 9th Mason

30 Prem Kumar Divana 02-02-98 Mukhlal Das Vill+P.O- Kharik Bazar, P.S + 

Block- Kharik, Dist.-

Bhagarpur,Pin-853202

OBC 10th Mason


